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BMC/ADM/2024

Date: 28.06.2024

The Anti Ragging Squad of Bhaskar Medical College is reconstituted with
the following members. The Anti Ragging Squad has to follow all the guidelines
and regulations applicable to the institution and ensure their implementation.
The squad will take up the activities needed to prevent ragging, inform the
concerned authorities time to time and maintain the record of the same.

ANTI RAGGING SQUAD:

Coordinator:

Dr. Geeta Soren, Professor

8790307995

gitasoren2017@gmail.com

MEMBERS:
Faculty Phone No. Email Id
Dr. Kudaravalli Jyothsna, 9989190136 | kudaravallij@yahoo.in
Professor & HOD of Pharmacology
Dr. Sada Saraswathamma, 8297989398 | sadasaraswathamma@gmail.com
Assoc.Prof of Anatomy
Ms. Rupali Vishnu Sapkal, 9989934045 | roopalisapkal10@gmail.com
Asst.Professor of Physiology
Dr. M. Somasekhar Reddy, 8978142596 | someshwarreddy.m@gmail.com
Associate Professor of Pharmacology
Mr. L Goverdhan Reddy, 91009 55237 | Igreddy60@gmail.com
Sr. Assistant
Mr. Yadaiah,CVSO 93946 66778 | yadaiah6@gmail.com
Mr. Sandeep, AHA 98497 18843 | sandpch02@gmail.com
Mr. D. Ramesh, 76608 48468 | rameshreddy1236@gmail.com
Jr. Assistant
Mr. Ganesh 95506 67879 | jganesh986@gmail.com
Boys Hostel Warden
Mrs. Madhavi, 84989 87186 | madhavisankapalli@gmail.com
Girls Hostel Warden
Mrs. Divya 88851 90003 | pawankumartummala@gmail.com
Girls Hostel Warden
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Date28:062024

The Anti Ragging Committee of Bhaskar Medical College is reconstituted
with the following members. The Convener is requested to follow all the
guidelines and regulations to ensure effective implementation. The Convener
will coordinate all the activities required and maintain the record of the same.

ANTI RAGGING COMMITTEE:

CHAIRMAN: Dr. P V Chalam, Dean, Ph. No.9849040889;
drovchalam@rediffmail.com

CONVENER: Dr. V.Chand Basha, Vice Principal (Admin)
Prof. & HOD of Forensic Medicine, Ph. No. 9908338068:
drvebs2012@gmail.com

MEMBERS:

Dr. Vishwanath N, Prof. & HOD
of General Surgery

8099293365

drvisu@gmail.com

Dr. Md. Abrar Hassan,
Professor & HOD of Physiology

9908489010

drmhabrar@rediffmail.com

Dr. Sailaja V, Prof of Pathology

9849767957

sailajav14@gmail.com

Dr. K Kavitha, Professor of
Obst. & Gyn.

9848441265

kavitha.nkothapally@gmail.com

Dr.Acharya Indranil T, Professor of | 9030063376 | indranilacharya@gmail.com
Community Medicine
Dr. Abid Ali, Asst. Prof. of 9849203454 | abidadibali@gmail.com

Anatomy

Mr. A Srinivas, Asst. Prof. of
Pharmacology

9652169766

asrinivasg1@gmail.com

Mr. S. Amarender Reddy, A.O.

9959620348

amarendersreddy@gmail.com

Mr. Yadaiah, CVSO

93946 66778

yadaiah6@gmail.com

Mr. Mylavaram Soumith
Prabhaker

9912135354

soumithprabhaker@gmail.com

Ms. Urooj Mohsin, 2023 Batch

8331809444

uroojmohsin2004@gmail.com

Ms. Sanjana, 2022 Batch

9177776186

sanjana1202@gmail.com

Mr. Chukkabotla Jayachandra,
2022 Batch

9550644085

Jayachandrachukkabotla@gmail.com

Mr. Aaguri Srinivas F/o Ms. Aaguri Sujana, 2023 Batch
Ph. No. 8008277913 srinivas.aaguri@gmail.com(Parent)
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